
Start of Term - Arrival Day 

Student Induction 

Parents’ Brunch 

School begins 

Autumn mid term break  

(Girls may depart on Friday 20 October) 

End of Term 

Winter Holiday 

Start of Term - Arrival Day 

School begins 

Ski Week  

End of Term 

Spring Holiday 

Start of Term - Arrival Day 

School begins 

Graduation 

Term Dates 2023-2024 

Autumn Term 2023 

Thursday 31 August 

Friday 1 – Sunday 3 September 

Friday 1 September 

Monday 4 September 

Saturday 21 - Sunday 29 October 

Friday 15 December 

Saturday 16 December - Sunday 7 January 

Winter Term 2024 

Sunday 7 January 

Monday 8 January 

Sunday 28 January - Saturday 3 February 

Friday 22 March 

Saturday 23 March - Sunday 7 April 

Spring Term 2024 

Sunday 7 April 

Monday 8 April 

Thursday 13 June 

Friday 14 June End of Term 


